Kir Maison 15cl 5520 Ballantine’s, J&B 4cl
Cassis, Mire, Jameson, Jack Daniels 4cl
Péche ou Violette Redbreast 12, Ardberg 10
Américano 8cl 8,50 Aberlour 10, Glenlivet 12
Ricard, Pastis 4cl 6,80 Chivas XV, Aberlour 16

Wﬂw;wﬁmﬂoﬁ:@? o=les

A.O0.C.
Touraine Blanc Sauvignon 22’
Bourgogne Blanc Chardonnay 22’
Quincy Domaine des Bruniers 22’

Chablis Dom. Fourrey 22

Savigny Les Beaune Loubet-Dewailly 22

15¢1 25¢l  50cl
5,00 7,80 15,20
5,40 8,50 16,20
5,80 8,80 17,80
7,50 12,150 124,50
8,20 13,60 26,20
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A.O0.C. 1551 25c 50!
Cotes du Rhéne La Logere 20’ 5,00 7,80 55 2.0
Coétes de Brouilly Pascal Gayot 22’ 5,80 8,80 e 80
Bordeaux Blaye Ch. Haut Terrier 16’ 5,20 8,10 1k 180
Maranges Céte de Beaune 22’ iy 20 i S S BRSSP0 ()
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DEMANDEZ NOTRE CARTE DES VINS EXCLUSIVE

;
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BE7 o1
23700
24,00
27,00
36,00

39,00

Bt75cl
23,00
27,00
23,00

34,00

&

| |

g A.0.C. 5ecl  25cl:  S0cl BE75cl §
Céteaux D’Aix en Provence Roy René 22 5,40 8,50 16,50 24,00 %

g Irrésistible Cru Classé Ct de Provence 22’ iy 20 i S S BRSSP0 () 34,00 §

: !

Vittel, San Pellegrino
Abatilles Plate ou Petillante

Prix nets

A.0.C. e“M

BILLECART-SALMON

Brut Reserve
Brut Rosé

Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru

GOSSET

Grande Réserve
Extra Brut
Grand Rosé

Grand Blanc de Blanc

en euros

I N N o o Y o o o o o D D oo N S H 0 s R N e o )

Litre
Traiel

- Service inclus

65,
5,
95,

62,
695
W5,
25,

Bt75cl

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

Prix nets en euros - Service inclus




